2015 Three Rivers Conference meet



MileSpl [T resuts RANKINGS CALENDAR  ATHLETES Q ¢

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals VN
PLACE  VIDEO  ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS
1 jE' Isaiah Gaines 12 Findlay 16:10.00 1
2 % Mitchell Kaiser 12 Tol. St. Francis 16:22.00 2
3 9] Ben Clark 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 16:23.00 3
4 fi,f Zac Baugh 12 Tol. St. Francis 16:24.00 4
5 ‘9] Jake Barnes 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 16:26.00 5
6 S Brady Stevens 11 Tol. St. Francis 16:31.00 6
7 ﬂ@) Matt Kuyken 10 Fremont Ross 16:46.00 7
8 9} Vamsi Chodisetty 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:09.00 8
9 Joshua Kneisel 12 Whitmer 17:09.00 9
10 Nathan Cousino 10 Whitmer 17:12.00 10
1 @/\ Owen Starkwether 11 Fremont Ross 17:12.00 1
12 ‘] Dominic Bier 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:13.00 12
13 @ Adam Burns 12 Oregon Clay 17:14.00 13
14 f‘j} Nick Lehmkuhl 11 Tol. St. Francis 17:16.00 14
15 9} Adam Farthing 11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:16.00 15
16 E Matt LaGassa 12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:19.00 16
17 9,} Cory Chovan 11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:24.00 17
18 Christopher Schuster 11 Whitmer 17:30.00 18
19 (@ Xavier Reamer 12 Toledo C.C. 17:33.00 19
20 T Jordan Halliday 10 Findlay 17:35.00 20



= MileSpItLLT resuts RANKINGS CALENDAR  ATHLETES Q &
54

Dylan Booth 10 " Lima Senior 38:34.00 54

S
e

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores VN
PLACE TEAM POINTS ~ SCORERS TIMES
1 ;J Tol. St. John's Jesuit 43 3+5+8+12+15 (16+17) 0:53 1-5 Split | 16:53 Avg
2 @ Tol. St. Francis 50 2+4+6+14+24 (26+28) 1:19 1-5 Split | 16:50 Avg
3 F Findlay 87 1+20+21+22+23 (30+34) 1:29 1-5 Split | 17:19 Avg
4 Whitmer 93 9+10+18+25+31 (32+45) 1:18 1-5 Split | 17:35 Avg
5 _ .«% Fremont Ross 128 7+11+35+37+38 (42+49) 2:08 1-5 Split | 18:05 Avg
6 (@ Toledo C.C. 162 19+27+29+43+44 (46+51) 2:20 1-5 Split | 18:34 Avg
7 @ Oregon Clay 166 13+33+39+40+41 (47+50) 1:56 1-5 Split | 18:36 Avg

&Y Lima Senior 243 36+48+52+53+54 19:43 1-5 Split | 25:48 Avg

Girls Meet



Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE

1

2

9

10

11

= MileE ,'1" [

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VIDEO

@k%k@@@@kk@

|

FQFEOQOER

ATHLETE

Haley Hess
Stephanie Sherman
Madeline Vining
Anna Kovacs
Cassidi Lovell
Megan Hanenkrath
Jenna Beakas
Michaela Dray
Claire Short
Bridget Siebenaller

Kim Hetrick

12

12

9

10

12

12

10

11

9

10

11

- MileSpf T resuts RANKINGS CALENDAR  ATHLETES

TEAM
Oregon Clay
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Toledo C.C.
Fremont Ross
Toledo C.C.
Tol. St. Ursula Acad.
Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Findlay
Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Fremont Ross

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR ATHLETES

Katie Corbin
Sydney Hess
Hannah Hess
Alex Matus
Angil Duran
Caitlyn Kuecher
Jamie Lehart
Courtney Thebes

Jillian Schaefer

9

1

12

12

12

11

10

12

12

Findlay

Oregon Clay

Oregon Clay

Toledo C.C.

Tol. St. Ursula Acad.
Oregon Clay

Tol. N. Dame Acad.
Tol. St. Ursula Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Em -

MARK

18:30.00

19:12.00

19:27.00

19:42.00

19:44.00

19:56.00

19:58.00

20:08.00

20:23.00

20:26.00

20:28.00

Em o

20:41.00

20:45.00

20:47.00

20:50.00

20:53.00

20:54.00

20:56.00

20:59.00

21:03.00

POINTS

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A



MiIeSp,’,".’m RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR ATHLETES Q &

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores A
PLACE TEAM POINTS  SCORERS TIMES
1 & Tol. N. Dame Acad. 4 2+3+8+10+18 (20+41) 1:44 1-5 Split | 20:01 Avg
2 @ Oregon Clay 67 1+13+14+17+22 (28+42) 2:41 1-5 Split | 20:25 Avg
3 @ Toledo C.C. 88 4+6+15+25+38 (43) 2:06 1-5 Split | 20:44 Avg
4 Eﬁﬂ Findlay 96 9+12+21+24+30 (34+35) 1:13 1-5 Split | 21:00 Avg
5 U Tol. St. Ursula Acad. 98 7+16+19+27+29 (33+36) 1:36 1-5 Split | 20:59 Avg
6 Whitmer 149 23+26+31+32+37 (39+40)  0:33 1-5 Split | 21:34 Avg
7 ?i Fremont Ross 151 5+11+44+45+46 (47+48) 6:49 1-5 Split | 23:38 Avg



