

2015 Three Rivers Conference meet

**Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Isaiah Gaines	12 Findlay	16:10.00	1
2		Mitchell Kaiser	12 Tol. St. Francis	16:22.00	2
3		Ben Clark	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	16:23.00	3
4		Zac Baugh	12 Tol. St. Francis	16:24.00	4
5		Jake Barnes	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	16:26.00	5
6		Brady Stevens	11 Tol. St. Francis	16:31.00	6
7		Matt Kuyken	10 Fremont Ross	16:46.00	7
8		Vamsi Chodisetty	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:09.00	8
9		Joshua Kneisel	12 Whitmer	17:09.00	9
10		Nathan Cousino	10 Whitmer	17:12.00	10
11		Owen Starkwether	11 Fremont Ross	17:12.00	11
12		Dominic Bier	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:13.00	12
13		Adam Burns	12 Oregon Clay	17:14.00	13
14		Nick Lehmkuhl	11 Tol. St. Francis	17:16.00	14
15		Adam Farthing	11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:16.00	15
16		Matt LaGassa	12 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:19.00	16
17		Cory Chovan	11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:24.00	17
18		Christopher Schuster	11 Whitmer	17:30.00	18
19		Xavier Reamer	12 Toledo C.C.	17:33.00	19
20		Jordan Halliday	10 Findlay	17:35.00	20



54



Dylan Booth

10 Lima Senior

38:34.00

54

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	Tol. St. John's Jesuit	43	3+5+8+12+15 (16+17)	0:53 1-5 Split 16:53 Avg
2	Tol. St. Francis	50	2+4+6+14+24 (26+28)	1:19 1-5 Split 16:50 Avg
3	Findlay	87	1+20+21+22+23 (30+34)	1:29 1-5 Split 17:19 Avg
4	Whitmer	93	9+10+18+25+31 (32+45)	1:18 1-5 Split 17:35 Avg
5	Fremont Ross	128	7+11+35+37+38 (42+49)	2:08 1-5 Split 18:05 Avg
6	Toledo C.C.	162	19+27+29+43+44 (46+51)	2:20 1-5 Split 18:34 Avg
7	Oregon Clay	166	13+33+39+40+41 (47+50)	1:56 1-5 Split 18:36 Avg
8	Lima Senior	243	36+48+52+53+54	19:43 1-5 Split 25:48 Avg

Girls Meet



Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals



PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Haley Hess	12 Oregon Clay	18:30.00	1
2		Stephanie Sherman	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	19:12.00	2
3		Madeline Vining	9 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	19:27.00	3
4		Anna Kovacs	10 Toledo C.C.	19:42.00	4
5		Cassidi Lovell	12 Fremont Ross	19:44.00	5
6		Megan Hanenkrath	12 Toledo C.C.	19:56.00	6
7		Jenna Beakas	10 Tol. St. Ursula Acad.	19:58.00	7
8		Michaela Dray	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:08.00	8
9		Claire Short	9 Findlay	20:23.00	9
10		Bridget Siebenaller	10 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:26.00	10
11		Kim Hetrick	11 Fremont Ross	20:28.00	11



12		Katie Corbin	9 Findlay	20:41.00	12
13		Sydney Hess	11 Oregon Clay	20:45.00	13
14		Hannah Hess	12 Oregon Clay	20:47.00	14
15		Alex Matus	12 Toledo C.C.	20:50.00	15
16		Angil Duran	12 Tol. St. Ursula Acad.	20:53.00	16
17		Caitlyn Kuecher	11 Oregon Clay	20:54.00	17
18		Jamie Lehart	10 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:56.00	18
19		Courtney Thebes	12 Tol. St. Ursula Acad.	20:59.00	19
20		Jillian Schaefer	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	21:03.00	20



Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	41	2+3+8+10+18 (20+41)	1:44 1-5 Split 20:01 Avg
2	 Oregon Clay	67	1+13+14+17+22 (28+42)	2:41 1-5 Split 20:25 Avg
3	 Toledo C.C.	88	4+6+15+25+38 (43)	2:06 1-5 Split 20:44 Avg
4	 Findlay	96	9+12+21+24+30 (34+35)	1:13 1-5 Split 21:00 Avg
5	 Tol. St. Ursula Acad.	98	7+16+19+27+29 (33+36)	1:36 1-5 Split 20:59 Avg
6	 Whitmer	149	23+26+31+32+37 (39+40)	0:33 1-5 Split 21:34 Avg
7	 Fremont Ross	151	5+11+44+45+46 (47+48)	6:49 1-5 Split 23:38 Avg